Flight 1
Rank.
1st Gross
2nd Gross
3rd Gross
1st Net
2nd Net
T-3rd Net
T-3rd Net

Flight 2
Rank
1st Gross
1st Net
T-2nd Net
T-2nd Net
T-2nd Net
T- 5th Net
T- 5th Net

Flight 3
Rank
1st Gross
1st Net
T-2nd Net
T-2nd Net
T-2nd Net
T-2nd Net

Flight 4
Rank
1st Gross
1st Net
T-2nd Net
T-2nd Net
T - 4th Net
T - 4th Net
T - 4th Net

Flight 5
Rank
1st Gross
1st Net
2nd Net
3rd Net
T - 4th Net
T - 4th Net

Flight 6
Rank
1st Gross
1st Net
2nd Net
3rd Net
4th Net
T- 5th Net
T- 5th Net

Flight 7

Rank

1st Gross
2nd Gross
3rd Gross
1st Net
2nd Net
3rd Net

Heaven and Hell

Name
G. Gibb
B. Dennis
D. Rex
G. Felux
Joseph Gardner
M. Gunther
C. Spencer

Name
B. Rowe
D. Kruger
M. Lynch
J. Juracka
K. Schinke
D. Dodd
S. Heyn

Name

T. Lutynski
S. Pearce
B. Regar
C. Crump
G. Lackey
M. Massey

Name

N. Yeomans

T. Pimental

P. Jagels

M. Battaglioli
R. Horn

F. Baumgartner
M. Mara

Name

T Gaylord
D. Wenger
D. Danner
J. Steele
C. Caley

T. Beall

Name

D. Asselborn
R. Serrnett
R. Plumery
R. Acuna

R. Bikulcius
C. Barnard
C. Gooden

Name

K. Walters

J. Patterson
N. Geitner
T. McBrearty
B. Whitaker
1. Schmidt

5/3/2015
Total
Payout

Gross/Net

68 /63
72/70
76 /76
75/69
76/ 71
77/74
77/74

Gross/Net

77/70
77/ 69
81/73
81/73
81/73
81/74
82/74

Gross/Net

80/70
83/72
84/73
84/73
85/73
85/73

Gross/Net

82/69
84/72
88/74
88/74
88/76
89/76
89/76

Gross/Net

*90 /74
*91/74
92/76
94/78
*95/79
96/ 79

Gross/Net

85/ 68
86 /68
88 /68
91/71
91/72
91/73
93/73

Gross/Net

90/ 65
94/73
97/75
94 /69
98/69
101/75

$3,006.00

Award

$100.00
$70.00
$50.00

$100.00
$70.00
$20.00
$20.00

Award
$100.00
$100.00

$66.00
$66.00
$66.00
$15.00
$15.00

Award
$100.00
$100.00

$57.50
$57.50
$57.50
$57.50

Award
$100.00
$100.00

$75.00
$75.00
$26.00
$26.00
$26.00

Award
$100.00
$100.00

$80.00
$70.00
$40.00
$40.00

Award
$100.00
$100.00

$80.00
$70.00
$50.00
$15.00
$15.00

Award
$100.00
$70.00
$50.00
$100.00
$70.00
$40.00

Skins not Paid

Hole Flight Name Amount

11 2nd J. Green $15.00

18 2nd M. Lynch $15.00

3 3rd V. Voss $25.00

7 3rd C. Crump $25.00

2 4th M. Mara $19.00

4 4th Jagles $19.00

8 4th Baumgartner $19.00

9 4th S. Brown $19.00

10 5th B. Korte $22.00

1 6th R. Sernett $25.00

4 7th T. McBrearty $24.00

Total $227.00
CTP's

Hole Flight Name
#10 Flight 1 M. Cramer 2 Sleeves Paid
#10 Flight 2 B. Rowe 2 Sleeves Paid

#7 Flight 3 C. Crump 2 Sleeves

#7 Flight 4 C. Manske 2 Sleeves

#3 Flight 5 B. Korte 2 Sleeves

#3 Flight 6 P. Moriarity 2 Sleeves

Flight 7 X No CTP

*=Inc + 1 Penalty Stroke
*=Inc + 2 Penalty Strokes

*=Inc + 1 Penalty Stroke

*=Inc + 1 Penalty Stroke



