Heaven and Hell

5/3/2015

	5/3/2015			
		Total Payout	\$3,006.00	
Flight 1 <u>Rank</u> 1st Gross	<u>Name</u> G. Gibb	<u>Gross/Net</u> 68 / 63	<u>Award</u> \$100.00	Hole 11
2nd Gross	B. Dennis	72 / 70	\$70.00	18
3rd Gross	D. Rex	76 / 76	\$50.00	3
1st Net	G. Felux	75 / 69	\$100.00	7
2nd Net	Joseph Gardner	76/ 71	\$70.00	2
T - 3rd Net	M. Gunther	77 / 74	\$20.00	4
T - 3rd Net	C. Spencer	77 / 74	\$20.00	8
Flight 2				9 10
Rank	<u>Name</u>	<u>Gross/Net</u>	<u>Award</u>	1
1st Gross	B. Rowe	77 / 70	\$100.00	4
1st Net	D. Kruger	77 / 69	\$100.00	
T - 2nd Net	M. Lynch	81 / 73	\$66.00	
T - 2nd Net	J. Juracka	81 / 73	\$66.00	
T - 2nd Net	K. Schinke	81 / 73	\$66.00	
T - 5th Net T - 5th Net	D. Dodd	81/74	\$15.00 \$15.00	
	S. Heyn	82 / 74	\$15.00	
Flight 3 Rank	Name	<u>Gross/Net</u>	Award	Hole #10
1st Gross	T. Lutynski	80 / 70	\$100.00	#10
1st Net	S. Pearce	83 / 72	\$100.00	#7
T - 2nd Net	B. Regar	84 / 73	\$57.50	#7
T - 2nd Net	C. Crump	84 / 73	\$57.50	#3
T - 2nd Net T - 2nd Net	G. Lackey M. Massey	85 / 73	\$57.50 \$57.50	#3
1 - zhu Net	IVI. IVI355CY	85 / 73	Ş37.30	
Flight 4 Rank	Name	<u>Gross/Net</u>	Award	
1st Gross	N. Yeomans	82 / 69	\$100.00	
1st Net	T. Pimental	84 / 72	\$100.00	
T - 2nd Net	P. Jagels	88 / 74	\$75.00	
T - 2nd Net	M. Battaglioli	88 / 74	\$75.00	
T - 4th Net	R. Horn	88 / 76	\$26.00	
T - 4th Net	F. Baumgartner	89 / 76	\$26.00	
T - 4th Net	M. Mara	89 / 76	\$26.00	
Flight 5				
Rank 1st Gross	<u>Name</u> T Gaylord	<u>Gross/Net</u> *90 / 74	<u>Award</u>	*=Inc + 1 Penalty Stroke
1st Net	D. Wenger	*91/74	\$100.00	*=Inc + 2 Penalty Strokes
2nd Net	D. Danner	92 / 76	\$80.00	
3rd Net	J. Steele	94 / 78	\$70.00	
T - 4th Net	C. Caley	*95 / 79	\$40.00	*=Inc + 1 Penalty Stroke
T - 4th Net	T. Beall	96/ 79	\$40.00	
Flight 6				
Rank	<u>Name</u>	<u>Gross/Net</u>	<u>Award</u>	
1st Gross	D. Asselborn	85 / 68	\$100.00	
1st Net	R. Serrnett	86 /68	\$100.00	
2nd Net	R. Plumery	88 / 68	\$80.00	
3rd Net	R. Acuna	91 / 71	\$70.00	*=Inc + 1 Penalty Stroke
4th Net	R. Bikulcius	91 / 72	\$50.00	
T - 5th Net	C. Barnard	91 / 73	\$15.00	·
T - 5th Net	C. Gooden	93 / 73	\$15.00	
Flight 7		55775	<i></i>	
Rank	<u>Name</u>	Gross/Net	Award	
1st Gross	K. Walters	90 / 65	\$100.00	
2nd Gross	J. Patterson	94 / 73	\$70.00	
3rd Gross	N. Geitner	97 / 75	\$50.00	
1st Net	T. McBrearty	94 / 69	\$100.00	
2nd Net	B. Whitaker	98 / 69	\$70.00	
3rd Net	I. Schmidt	101 / 75	\$40.00	

Hole	Flight	Name	Amount	
11	2nd	J. Green	\$15.00	Not Paid
18	2nd	M. Lynch	\$15.00	Not Paid
3	3rd	V. Voss	\$25.00	Not Paid
7	3rd	C. Crump	\$25.00	Not Paid
2	4th	M. Mara	\$19.00	Not Paid
4	4th	Jagles	\$19.00	Not Paid
8	4th	Baumgartner	\$19.00	Not Paid
9	4th	S. Brown	\$19.00	Not Paid
10	5th	B. Korte	\$22.00	Not Paid
1	6th	R. Sernett	\$25.00	Not Paid
4	7th	T. McBrearty	\$24.00	Not Paid

Total

\$227.00

CTP's				
Hole	Flight	Name		
#10	Flight 1	M. Cramer	2 Sleeves	Paid
#10	Flight 2	B. Rowe	2 Sleeves	Paid
#7	Flight 3	C. Crump	2 Sleeves	Not Paid
#7	Flight 4	C. Manske	2 Sleeves	Not Paid
#3	Flight 5	B. Korte	2 Sleeves	Not Paid
#3	Flight 6	P. Moriarity	2 Sleeves	Not Paid
	Flight 7	х		No CTP